
SECTION

WEIGHT AREA Ix Sx Rx Iy Sy

D X B GA LB/LF IN
2

IN
4

IN
3

IN IN
4

IN
3

6 X 2.5 Z 16 2.4534 0.72158 4.1433 1.3811 2.3962 1.237 0.4123

14 3.0522 0.89769 5.1248 1.7083 2.3893 1.5253 0.5096

12 4.2387 1.2467 7.0351 2.345 2.3755 2.0806 0.6987

8 X 2.5 Z 16 2.86 0.84118 8.0884 2.0221 3.1009 1.237 0.4123

14 3.5601 1.0471 10.021 2.5053 3.0936 1.525 0.5096

12 4.95 1.4559 13.802 3.4506 3.079 2.081 0.6987

8 X 3.5 Z 14 4.0681 1.1965 12.367 3.0918 3.215 3.528 0.8836

12 5.6613 1.6651 17.063 4.2657 3.2011 4.843 1.2175

10 X 2.5 Z 14 4.0681 1.1965 17.012 3.4023 3.7707 1.525 0.5097

12 5.6613 1.6651 23.481 4.6963 3.7553 2.081 0.6988

10 X 3.5 Z 14 4.576 1.3459 20.691 4.1382 3.9209 3.528 0.8836

12 6.3726 1.8743 28.603 5.7205 3.9065 4.844 1.2176

4.576 1.3459 26.395 4.3992 4.4285 1.525 0.5097

1.2127

1.207

1.1955

1.7172

1.7055

1.0646

1.1179

1.6191

1.6076

1.1291

1.3093

1.2919

1.3035

Ry

IN

SECTION PROPERTIES (ZEES)

AXIS X-X AXIS Y-Y

D
X X

R = .25" TYP.

B

L = .75"


