



SECTION PROPERTIES (ZEES)

SECTION D X B				AXIS X-X			AXIS Y-Y		
	GA	WEIGHT LB/LF	AREA IN ²	I _x IN ⁴	S _x IN ³	R _x IN	I _y IN ⁴	S _y IN ³	R _y IN
6 X 2.5 Z	16	2.4534	0.72158	4.1433	1.3811	2.3962	1.237	0.4123	1.3093
	14	3.0522	0.89769	5.1248	1.7083	2.3893	1.5253	0.5096	1.3035
	12	4.2387	1.2467	7.0351	2.345	2.3755	2.0806	0.6987	1.2919
8 X 2.5 Z	16	2.86	0.84118	8.0884	2.0221	3.1009	1.237	0.4123	1.2127
	14	3.5601	1.0471	10.021	2.5053	3.0936	1.525	0.5096	1.207
	12	4.95	1.4559	13.802	3.4506	3.079	2.081	0.6987	1.1955
8 X 3.5 Z	14	4.0681	1.1965	12.367	3.0918	3.215	3.528	0.8836	1.7172
	12	5.6613	1.6651	17.063	4.2657	3.2011	4.843	1.2175	1.7055
10 X 2.5 Z	14	4.0681	1.1965	17.012	3.4023	3.7707	1.525	0.5097	1.1291
	12	5.6613	1.6651	23.481	4.6963	3.7553	2.081	0.6988	1.1179
10 X 3.5 Z	14	4.576	1.3459	20.691	4.1382	3.9209	3.528	0.8836	1.6191
	12	6.3726	1.8743	28.603	5.7205	3.9065	4.844	1.2176	1.6076